



P.O. Box 205803 Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice: Fax: (832) 482-3742 (832) 482-3738

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 151260

Invoice Date: Nov 16, 2015

Page: 1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

STATE OF THE STATE	stonerID     Field Licket #     Payment terms:       Murfin     55402     Net 30 Days					
1 <b>// 256</b>	Modalul Modalul	Russell	SevieDate		Date (0 exc	
L	KS1-01	Kussen	Nov 16, 2015	12/1	6/15	
Quantity	. J <b>e</b> nc	Description		UnitFice	Amount	
1.00		Mary Ann A #1-7				
180.00	CEMENT MATERIAL			17.90	3,222.00	
340.00	CEMENT MATERIAL	i		0.50	170.0(	
508.00	CEMENT MATERIAL	1		1.10	558.8(	
180.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge		2.48	446.4(	
440.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge		2.75	1,210.00	
1.00		Surface		1,512.25	1,512.2	
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehide Mileage		4.40	220.0(	
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage		7.70	385.0(	
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	· ·	Job Discount if paid within terms - Material		-1,975.4(	
	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Cemen	t Service	1,886.83	-1,886.8;	
1	CEMENT SUPERVIS					
30 DAY	CES ARE NET, PAYAE S FOLLOWING DATE	OF Subto	Subtotal		3,862.22	
INVOIC	E. ONLY IF PAID ON ( BEFORE	OR Sales	Tax	162.9		
	Dec 16, 2015	Total	Invoice Amount		4,025.19	
	1 1/2% CHARGED	Payr	nent/Credit Applied			
	THEREAFTER.		<b>N</b> EGOTATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		4,025.19	



## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055402

Federal Tax I.D.	# 20-5975804	-		
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31		SERV	ICE POINT:	_
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			Russ	<u>sel(</u>
		Taxa and a	1-00 000	Tion white
DATE //- 16- 45 7 TWP. RANGE CA	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOSOPA	JOB FINISH
manual Ala 1-7			COUNTY RAW! I AUS	STATE
LEASE HAR HAN WELL I LOCATION Beards to	. North		KAW! /NS	1 K-5 15
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Sec 7 76	wester /	35	1	4.8
W-iNto	OWNER		1/01	V
TYPE OF JOB 85/8 SUFFACE	OWNER			
HOLESIZE 14.14 T.D. 264	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE \$ 5/8"23*DEPTH 2.6.3	AMOUNT OR	dered <u>/<i>80</i></u>	com 3 %00	c 29 90/
TUBING SIZE DEPTH				
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOL DEPTH		100	~ 1 <sup>m</sup> et 2	3222.00
PRES. MAX MINIMUM		80	_@ <i>17.70</i>	3222,00
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT 15 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	POZMIX GEL	340	- @ <del></del>	170.00
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	<del>~</del>	@   130	400 000
DISPLACEMENT 15,8	ASC		_ <u> </u>	
EOUIPMENT				
DQ OR MAN				
PHMPTRUCK CEMENTER R. VAKABOUICA			_@	<del></del>
# 409 HELPER Tracy Jordan 3		exect	@	3950.80
DILL K TRUCK		Pesi	@ <i>7975.46</i>	·······························
# 410 DRIVER R. Was Cubouich			@	·
BULK TRUCK			@	
# DRIVER	HANDLING.	80	@2.48	446.40
	MILEAGE	140 1/1	2.75	1210.00
REMARKS:		•	TOTAL	N
See Job Symmany.				
3 CC OO DO DO MARAI		SERVI	ICE	Ì
			·	
	DEPTH OF JO	В	263	
	PUMPTRUCE	CHARGE	1512	7.2.5
coment did circulate to surface	EXTRA FOOT		_@	
_30 sks		50 LVM2		220.00
Thank you!	MANIFOLD _ ろる		@	385.00
11976 9-11.		10.86 12	_@ <i></i>	303.00
CHARGE TO: MUCH'N Drilling Co.			_~	
CHARGE TO: MATTING CO.	a	1081 00	? тоты	3773.65
STREET	Disc	.) 1886.83	,	<u> </u>
CITYSTATEZIP				
CITI		PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	NT
<i>:</i>				
			@	
			@	
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.			@	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@ @	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was			тота	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			ATOT	. <del>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</del>
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX	(If Any) 32	15.95	<u></u>
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DUT OUTUR	(44 1 1 1 ) /		
	TOTALCHA	RGES 772	11 13	<del>")</del>
PRINTED NAME ATOMO COLORON	DISCOUNT.	3862.23	IF P/	AID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE LOUSE Colorina	<i>v</i> .	3862.22		
1 . 1	ハッイド	) OF C. 1 - ~		
SIGNATURE AND POLICE	161			



P.O. Box 205803 Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice:

(832) 482-3742

Fax: (832) 482-3738

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 151297

Invoice Date: Nov 27, 2015 1

Page:

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

CustomerID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms	
Murfin	67706	Net 30 Days		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-03	Oakley	Nov 27, 2015	12/27/15	

	110,00	1101 21, 2010	1212	.7715
Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Mary Ann A #1-7		
255.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	60/40/4% Gel Blend	18.92	4,824.60
64.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	190.0
273.89	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	679.2
572.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	1,573.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Plug to Abandon	2,600.47	2,600.47
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Wooden Plug	110.00	110.00
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Material	2,507.34	-2,507.34
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Cement Service	2,728.86	-2,728.86
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Alan Ryan		_,0.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Wayne McGhghy		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Cory Brown		
	CES ARE NET, PAYABLE	Subtotal		5,346.20
INVOICE. ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE		Calaa Tau		
		Sales Tax	441	
	Dec 27, 2015	Total Invoice Amount		5,787.26
1	1/2% CHARGED	Payment/Credit Applied		
THEREAFTER.		TOTAL		5,787.26
	THEREAFTER.	TOTAL	0.7	

